06 Aralik 2017 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
S At ismi
1 1.EYOTA
2 2MANONFIRE
3 3.0TANTIK
4  4TOMSTOTOMS
5 5.SINABUNG
6 6.CAKABEY
7 7.FALL THE SUN
8  8.0ZTURKMEN (Kosmaz)
9 9.ONUREFE
10 10.BIGDOLPHIN (Kosmaz)
11 11.STURDY
12 12.JUNGLELION
13  13.MAKBET

14 14 PIRISTINELI
15 15.KIZILYILMAZ
16 16.BAYRAMOGLU
17 17 BIRHAN

18 18.PRETTYBOY (Kosmaz)

1.)16.000 ¢

Yas
5ydk
4yda
5ykg
S5yda
S5yka
4yaa
4yag
4yaa
4yda
3yde
4yda
4yda
4yda
4yag
4yda
Byaa
4yda
3yag

Kayitlar

Handikap 14
26400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YONAGUSKA (USA) - VIVA REGINA
YONAGUSKA (USA) - REWY RED (USA)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - OTAKI (IRE)
CUVEE (USA) - MSS NAZ
AMADEUS WOLF (GB) - SECRET JUSTICE (USA)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - GOZTEPECH
BOSPORLUS (IRE) - YASEMNKIZ
CUVEE (USA) - TATLICAG
SFORTS HERO (USA) - CBViZ
KANEKO - PUDDING
WINRVERWIN (USA) - INDIAN GREEN
LION HEART (USA) - MY LADY
KANEKO - MESVERIST (USA)
MY SEA - FHENOVENA
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - GOGGA
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SILENCE IS GOLDEN (GB)
LION HEART (USA) - ANBVON
LAST COMVIANDER (USA) - HOS

Siklet
63
63
62
62,5
59
58,5
58,5

575

575
56
55,5
55
51,5
50
50

3)32004

Sahip
SIN. KILING
HUS. ERCAN
SAH. KAYA
SEL. UNLU
ENV.YILDIZ
CUD. OZKAN
ERD. OZTURK
FAT. PAKSOY
M EM. CiZIK
AHM CICEK
SAl. SARIDAL
GUL. ERCAN
HAL. ASLAN
ALI SEKER
NEC. KOGYIGIT
HAL. SUNKAR
HUS. ERCAN
ALI GlZIK

1400 Kum

Antrenorii
MY.KILING
BKILIC
ASACAN
SIN.AALTUNDAG
R.KARALIK
CUDI OZKAN
AE.KARAKURT
K.OZTURK
S.VKAYA
MK CizIK
MKILING
BKILIC
GALTIN
SIN.ALTUNDAG
RKARALIK
B.FAHRIOGLU
BKILIC
MK CizZIK

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

4)1600 &

HP
53
53
51
52
45
44
44
43
42
39
42
39
38
37
30
27
26
24

Son6 Y.
056870
062870
0545-00
028000
037907
260008
085500
138-909
416900
138217
908828
000067
000070
090506
07070-0
875000
566959
056575

Son Kosu Tarihi
30.11.2017
27.11.2017
15.11.2017
29.11.2017
13.11.2017
23.11.2017
27.11.2017
23.11.2017
27.11.2017
04.12.2017
27.11.2017
29.11.2017
15.11.2017
08.11.2017
29.11.2017
30.11.2017
29.11.2017
20.11.2017



